
Kadir Has University
TUITION FEES & SCHOLARSHIPS

KHAS has an extensive scholarship program 
to support well-qualified international students 

at KHAS.

Programs
Tuition 

Fee
(per year)

English Language 
Prep. School

(per year)
$15.000 $9.000 $8.250 $7.500 $6.750 $6.000 $5.250

Undergraduate $15.000 $9.000 $8.250 $7.500 $6.750 $6.000 $5.250

*Masters
(non-thesis)

$15.000 $9.000 $8.250 $7.500 $6.750 $6.000 $5.250

*Tuition fee per program.

Scholarships
%40
%45

%50
%55
%60
%65

%40 %45 %50 %55 %60 %65

Scholarships



LIVING EXPENSES

Accommodation
The average rent in Istanbul for a one-bedroom apartment in the city centre is 
between 500-600 USD per month.

Food Expenses
Food expenses in average is 200 USD per month. 

Transportation
Using public transportation is the cheapest way to get around Istanbul. It is 
also safe and convenient. For students there is a special card which costs
7-10 USD per month. 

Household Bills
•	 Electric: 20-30 USD per month.
•	 Water and Sewerage: 20 USD per month.
•	 Natural Gas for locally heating up your flat: 65-85 USD per month                 

(in winter months).
•	 Telephone, Internet, Digital TV and GSM: As there is competition between 

the major teleccommunications and entertainment companies in Turkey, 
you may buy all in one “Telephone + Internet + Digital TV” packages for 
about 15-25 USD per month and GSM for 8-10 per month. 

In Total
Living expenses in Istanbul per month are equivalent approximately to 1000-
1300 USD.

international.khas.edu.tr


