

Kadir Has University TUITION FEES & SCHOLARSHIPS

KHAS has an extensive scholarship program to support well-qualified international students at KHAS.

Programs	Tuition Fee (per year)	Scholarships					
		%40	%45	%50	%55	%60	%65
English Language Prep. School (per year)	\$15.000	\$9.000	\$8.250	\$7.500	\$6.750	\$6.000	\$5.250
Undergraduate	\$15.000	\$9.000	\$8.250	\$7.500	\$6.750	\$6.000	\$5.250
*Masters (non-thesis)	\$15.000	\$9.000	\$8.250	\$7.500	\$6.750	\$6.000	\$5.250

^{*}Tuition fee per program.





LIVING EXPENSES

Accommodation

The average rent in Istanbul for a one-bedroom apartment in the city centre is between 500-600 USD per month.

Food Expenses

Food expenses in average is 200 USD per month.

Transportation

Using public transportation is the cheapest way to get around Istanbul. It is also safe and convenient. For students there is a special card which costs 7-10 USD per month.

Household Bills

- Electric: 20-30 USD per month.
- Water and Sewerage: 20 USD per month.
- Natural Gas for locally heating up your flat: 65-85 USD per month (in winter months).
- Telephone, Internet, Digital TV and GSM: As there is competition between
 the major teleccommunications and entertainment companies in Turkey,
 you may buy all in one "Telephone + Internet + Digital TV" packages for
 about 15-25 USD per month and GSM for 8-10 per month.

In Total

Living expenses in Istanbul per month are equivalent approximately to 1000-1300 USD.

international.khas.edu.tr